2720 W Pullman Road STALLION’S NAME:
Moscow, ID 83843
(208) 882-5578 STALLION’S FOALING DATE:

www.appaloosa.com
registration@appaloosa.com

SIRE:

FOR THE BREEDING YEAR DNA TYPE
REGISTRATION NUMBER:

STALLION BREEDING REPORT e >

OFFICE USE ONLY

DATE KEYED
WI/O #

BREED: INITIALS

DAM:

$

SEE COMPLETE INSTRUCTIONS AND FEE SCHEDULE ON REVERSE

Mare’s Registration No. Name of Mare’s
Name of Mare Bred Foal & Breed Dam
Year

DE

Recorded Owner of First Last C = Covered J if J if

Mare at Time of Service Mo/Day Mo/Day P = Pasture Artificially Bred Via
Bred Transported or
Frozen Semen

10.

11.

12.

13.

| do hereby certify that the above named mares were exposed to this stallion on the day(s)
shown above. | agree to pay any required fee incurred from the filing of this report.

X
WRITTEN SIGNATURE OF RECORDED OWNER OF STALLION, AUTHORIZED
AGENT, OR LESSEE OF STALLION AT THE TIME OF SERVICE

U Owner U Authorized Agent ULessee

Please print name and address of person signing

Name:

Address:

City:

State/Providence Country
Zip/Postal Code ApHC Membership #:
Day Phone #: Evening Phone #:

E-mail Address:

Q Please check if new address
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Please follow these instructions carefully

1. A notarized letter of authorization or lease agreement must be on file with the
ApHC prior to acceptance of signature of said agent or lessee.

2. Keep a separate record sheet for each breeding season on each registered
stallion used for breeding purposes.

3. Report shall be on file with the Appaloosa Horse Club, postmarked on or
before November 30 of each calendar year. Faxed applications are not acceptable.
Fees subject to change.

A. Reports submitted must be accompanied by a filing fee of $10 plus $4 per
mare for members, or $75 plus $17 per mare for non-members.

B. Reports submitted late must be accompanied by a late filing fee of $20 plus
$8 per mare for members, or $85 plus $29 per mare for non-members.
Members may file 1990 and prior Stallion Breeding Reports for a $10 filing
fee plus $4 per mare.

C. The addition of mares to a Stallion Breeding Report previously filed will be
$10 per mare for members, and $35 per mare for non-members.

4. Ask to see the Certificate of Registration of each mare bred. This will assist
you in the preparation of this report.

5. Verify that the last recorded owner of the mare is the person contracting the
breeding to this stallion.

6. Give exact date(s) bred—If more than one service is given to a mare, please
note the different dates.

7. Indicate the method of breeding. The Transported Semen Program is only
available to Stallions that have a Transported Semen Permit issued before such
breeding occurs.

8. Keep a duplicate copy of this report for your files and future use. Copies requested from
the ApHC by the owner will cost $5 per page.

9. Send the original report to the Appaloosa Horse Club. Photocopies and/or facsimiles are
not acceptable.

10. If the mare is in the process of being registered indicate, “papers applied for” in the Breed
& Registration Number column.

11. Stallions or mares that are classified as either N/C, CPO, BSO, BSN, ID, PC, or
registered with an approved breed association must be bred to an Appaloosa with a
registration classification of Regular.

12. All stallions by submission of their stallion report must be DNA tested, and the
results must be filed with the ApHC. Presence of an ApHC identifier at the time the sample
is taken is not required. Once DNA results are filed with the ApHC, it is not necessary to
repeat such filing, except as requested by the ApHC. If the stallion is registered with an
approved breed association and has DNA type on file with said association, the ApHC may
obtain permission from the owner to obtain the DNA type from the association by signing a
waiver and submitting it to the ApHC along with a $10 filing fee.

13. If the stallion is registered with an approved breed association, a Stallion Breeding Report
MUST be on file with the Appaloosa Horse Club. A one-time listing fee of $25 for members,
and $90 for nonmembers, is required on stallions and mares not previously listed with the
ApHC. A photocopy of both sides of the horse’s current Certificate of Registration must
accompany each stallion report. The photocopy must show current ownership and any
existing lease agreements.

14. If a receipt is desired, send reports by “certified mail — return receipt requested.”

Fees subject to change — check the current Official Handbook of the ApHC for

current fees and rules. U.S. funds only. ApHC Member Non-Member

Q Stallion Report filing fees $10.00 $75.00
plus each mare $4.00 $17.00

Q Late Stallion Report filing fees $20.00 $85.00
plus each mare $8.00 $29.00

O Mare addition-per mare $10.00 $35.00
(add mare([s] to a report already filed with the ApHC)

Q 1 wish to order a DNA kit for the stallion $50.00

O Non-Appaloosa listing fee $25.00 $90.00

(Include a copy of horse’s original Certificate of Registration)

O Non-Appaloosa DNA waiver fee $10.00
(DNA results must be on file with breed registry)

Q 5-generation pedigree $15.00

O 4-generation color pedigree $20.00

Yz

(PLEASE INCLUDE ALL RAISED NUMBERS)

a

(EXPIRATION DATE)

CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
Credit Card Number:

Signature of Cardholder: X
Printed Name of Cardholder:
Mailing Address:
City:
State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:
Day Phone: (
E-mail Address:

Country:

) - Evening Phone: () -

O Include $55 for individual membership for the stallion owner




